
Sorted on Laps

Pos 

 

Rotax Sr 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

Not classified 

DNF 

No. 

373 

242 

913 

7 

225 

107 

995 

750 

77 

217 

9 

62 

111 

Name 

Micah Hendricks 

Carson Bowers 

Bailey Murphy 

Landon Bily 

Johnathan Schwyn 

Luke French 

Jonathan Neudorf 

Oliver Wolcott 

Gavyn Rodgers 

Sydney Bowers 

Noah Jones 

Chris Harrower 

Giovanni Perez DAmico 

Points 

213 

188 

168 

153 

143 

133 

123 

113 

103 

93 

88 

83 

78 

Laps led 

12 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

Laps 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

9 

Diff 

2.768 

3.024 

4.019 

4.808 

10.891 

11.068 

12.792 

13.656 

15.276 

15.578 

16.057 

DNF 

Total Tm 

7:51.260 

7:54.028 

7:54.284 

7:55.279 

7:56.068 

8:02.151 

8:02.328 

8:04.052 

8:04.916 

8:06.536 

8:06.838 

8:07.317 

6:11.864 

Best Lap 

36.985 

37.173 

37.210 

37.247 

37.281 

37.694 

37.741 

37.802 

37.755 

37.870 

37.875 

37.926 

37.925 

In Lap 

7 

5 

5 

5 

7 

5 

9 

6 

4 

5 

6 

7 

5 

SubClass Comment 

 

Printed: 1/8/2023 6:56:54 PM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Cheryl 
Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  PKRA 

Winter Race #05 
08 ROTAX Sr 

Main 

Race (12 Laps) started at 16:29:19 

CCW Vintage 2 straight  0.700 miles 

1/8/2023 16:40 


